Lofotposten cup 100m

5/5/2013

Petter Hattem R Vestvagoy
Serie 1 *9999 46 46
Serie 2 99 *98 45 91
Serie 3 8 899X 44 135
10-skudd 9 *X9*9*X99 95 230
230
Sander Krogh R Vestvagoy
Serie 1 XX XX 50 50
Serie 2 *rX9X 49 99
Serie 3 XX8*X 48 147
10-skudd X898X999X9 91 238
238
Sverre Iseli R Vaagakallen
Serie 1 99X8 36 36
Serie 2 X9 *99 47 83
Serie 3 X*9X7 46 129
10-skudd 98X79*9*97 88 217
217
Simen Strgm R Vaagakallen
Serie 1 998XX 46 46
Serie 2 X9989 45 91
Serie 3 99 X8X 46 137
10-skudd *7999999*9 90 227
227
Isak Rokkan R Vaagakallen
Serie 1 98999 44 44
Serie 2 99999 45 89
Serie 3 98989 43 132
10-skudd 9X8*8X997 80 212

212
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